PURCHASE OR SALE

Below £145,000

£146,000-£200,000
£201,000-£300,000
£301,000-£325,000
£326,000-£400,000
£401,000-£500,000
£501,000-£600,000

FOR ALL NEW BUILDS ADD

REMORTGAGE
EQUITY

REVISED FEES

FEE

£650.00
£750.00
£800.00
£850.00
£900.00
£950.00
£1,000

£100.00

£500.00
£600.00

VAT

£130.00
£150.00
£160.00
£170.00
£180.00
£190.00
£200.00

£20.00

£100.00
£120.00

TOTAL

£780.00
£900.00
£960.00
£1,020.00
£1,080.00
£1,140.00
£1,200.00

£120.00

£600.00
£720.00



