REVISED FEES

PURCHASE OR SALE	FEE	VAT	TOTAL
Below £145,000	£650.00	£130.00	£780.00
£146,000-£200,000	£750.00	£150.00	£900.00
£201,000-£300,000	£800.00	£160.00	£960.00
£301,000-£325,000	£850.00	£170.00	£1,020.00
£326,000-£400,000	£900.00	£180.00	£1,080.00
£401,000-£500,000	£950.00	£190.00	£1,140.00
£501,000-£600,000	£1,000	£200.00	£1,200.00
FOR ALL NEW BUILDS ADD	£100.00	£20.00	£120.00
REMORTGAGE	£500.00	£100.00	£600.00
EQUITY	£600.00	£120.00	£720.00